
546,646236.01/26

1,187,734233.51/29

1,309,884237.51/30

1,041,554231.51/31

817,743230.02/1

1,812,019238.02/2

605,565233.52/5

1,731,918245.02/15

2,233,857252.02/16

1,704,577239.02/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

1,076,694245.02/20

593,161242.02/21

1,188,784241.02/22

2,339,272249.52/23

2,705,889236.02/26

1,394,649230.52/27

7,168,275253.52/29

7,039,089278.53/1

10,005,516279.53/4

11,628,307307.03/5

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

6,867,334304.03/6

5,986,627308.53/7

6,687,924281.53/8

2,453,542277.03/11

3,585,258275.03/12

2,970,252262.03/13

1,303,542253.03/14

1,121,196250.53/15

906,625254.53/18

2,150,874254.03/19

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Computer and Peripheral EquipmentIndustry

2007/11/08Listing Date

MotherboardMain Business

NT 1,216,408,290Capital

http://www.asrock.com.twWebsite

Chien-Hung ChenSpokesman
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Generated Date: 2024/03/20

Computer and Peripheral Equipment

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 262.0 | Low 252.5 0.5254.0

ISIN Code:TW0003515003ASROCK INCORPORATION

Closing Price



-242,000-15,709+6,0001/26

-94,995+3,511-199,0001/29

+313,000+28,973-46,0001/30

-325,169-31,965+5,0001/31

-94,000-15,865-99,0002/1

+957,000+6,889-165,0002/2

-235,970-10,537+3,0002/5

+446,050+90,586+1192/15

+57,900+11,64702/16

-573,000-29,688+2,0002/19

+57,000+34,441-150,0002/20

-49,995-11,099+1,0002/21

-259,000+71902/22

+744,000+201,353-2,0002/23

-1,655,895-129,369+1,0002/26

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

-390,000-80,64902/27

+1,120,086+152,059+531,0002/29

+536,900-352+302,0003/1

-422,400-23,418+1,310,0003/4

-1,072,000+160,320+1,192,0003/5

-320,130-91,513+77,0003/6

-51,085+63,511+84,0003/7

+512,240-257,96103/8

-363,650-17,756-35,0003/11

-446,000+58,553-485,0003/12

+346,710-80,958-534,0003/13

-151,000-12,696-100,1193/14

-255,000-6,73603/15

-47,186+16,12703/18

-574,000+21,949-1,0003/19

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



784,9174.95523,8893.35246,8061.63124,9630.812019

1,855,78311.301,358,9708.34708,5504.30225,0141.552020

3,059,96619.672,199,62314.091,667,77710.74649,7804.142021

1,430,6888.691,342,8488.491,096,0807.02784,9105.002022

1,217,9057.54746,0884.85371,2962.32158,0091.032023

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-5+431/26

-7+161/29

+6-141/30

-9+581/31

-4+132/1

+2-1072/2

-5+122/5

-2+612/15

+6+642/16

+104+472/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-101-172/20

-8-152/21

-7+412/22

+8-2012/23

-13+1942/26

-8-632/27

+75+5292/29

+172+8233/1

-100-8573/4

+182+4263/5

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-64+1813/6

-14-1333/7

-161-5933/8

-32-33/11

+11+1023/12

-36+513/13

-37+403/14

-67+123/15

+9-743/18

-7+403/19

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



46.641/26

46.151/29

46.941/30

45.751/31

45.452/1

47.042/2

46.152/5

48.422/15

49.802/16

47.232/19

PE ratioDate

48.422/20

47.832/21

47.632/22

49.312/23

46.642/26

45.552/27

50.102/29

55.043/1

55.243/4

60.673/5

PE ratioDate

40.213/6

40.813/7

37.243/8

36.643/11

36.383/12

34.663/13

33.473/14

33.133/15

33.663/18

33.603/19

PE ratioDate

973,045,0002019/03

902,442,0002019/04

987,344,0002019/05

971,082,0002019/06

1,269,205,0002019/07

1,322,380,0002019/08

1,278,155,0002019/09

1,338,733,0002019/10

1,460,755,0002019/11

1,056,602,0002019/12

1,410,743,0002020/01

1,049,725,0002020/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,135,097,0002020/03

1,331,555,0002020/04

1,652,360,0002020/05

1,733,265,0002020/06

1,879,657,0002020/07

1,733,370,0002020/08

1,576,766,0002020/09

1,513,305,0002020/10

1,541,350,0002020/11

1,328,131,0002020/12

1,649,931,0002021/01

1,255,300,0002021/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,771,307,0002021/03

1,945,465,0002021/04

1,838,910,0002021/05

1,592,956,0002021/06

1,284,226,0002021/07

1,439,479,0002021/08

1,351,697,0002021/09

1,485,075,0002021/10

1,945,576,0002021/11

2,204,812,0002021/12

2,223,025,0002022/01

1,258,447,0002022/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,552,531,0002022/03

1,169,369,0002022/04

1,371,420,0002022/05

1,051,396,0002022/06

989,566,0002022/07

1,192,075,0002022/08

1,380,203,0002022/09

1,544,870,0002022/10

1,995,046,0002022/11

1,411,594,0002022/12

1,432,028,0002023/01

1,325,353,0002023/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,638,100,0002023/03

1,261,559,0002023/04

1,261,430,0002023/05

1,563,519,0002023/06

1,303,108,0002023/07

1,636,486,0002023/08

1,973,763,0002023/09

1,851,015,0002023/10

2,191,480,0002023/11

1,575,597,0002023/12

1,969,026,0002024/01

1,377,353,0002024/02

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000004.000002019-2019

0.000008.000002020-2020

0.0000013.000002021-2021

0.000008.000002022-2022

0.000006.900002023-2023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/07 18:42:05The Board of Directors Approved the Cancellation of Restricted Shares to Employees (Revised)

2024/03/06 19:02:24ASRock Board of Directors approved to convene 2024 Annual Shareholders' Meeting

2024/03/06 18:59:40Announcement of 2023 consolidated financial report approved by Board of Directors

2024/03/07 16:03:47Because the Company's securities reached the threshold for publication set by TWSE, Company

discloses the related financial info. for investors' ref.(Revised)

2024/03/07 14:45:53Because the Company's securities reached the threshold for publication set by TWSE, Company

discloses the related financial info. for investors' reference.

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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